
Ingredients List
Traybakes

SPRINKLE TRAYBAKE: 
Baking Spread (Vegetable Oils 70% (Rapeseed, Palm¹, Sunflower in varying proportions), Water, Salt

(1.4%), Emulsifiers (Lecithin, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acid (Citric Acid), Colouring
(Carotene), Natural Flavouring, Vitamins (A,D), Stork is committed to Sustainable Palm Oil), Caster
Sugar (White Cane Sugar), Vanilla Extract, EGGS, Self-Raising Flour (WHEAT Flour (WHEATFlour,

Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Calcium
Phosphates), MILK, Icing Sugar, Maize Starch, Funfetti Sprinkles (Sugar, Vegetable Oils: Shea Oil,

Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil; Potato Starch, Concentrates: Spirulina, Sweet Potato, Apple, Lemon Juice,
Radish, Carrot, Hibiscus; Colours: Paprika Extract, Lutein; Salt, Flavouring, Glazing Agent: Beeswax)

May contain soya | made in a kitchen that handles allergens such as Eggs, Nuts & Gluten

FUNFETTI TRAYBAKE: 
Baking Spread (Vegetable Oils 70% (Rapeseed, Palm¹, Sunflower in varying proportions), Water, Salt

(1.4%), Emulsifiers (Lecithin, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acid (Citric Acid), Colouring
(Carotene), Natural Flavouring, Vitamins (A,D), Stork is committed to Sustainable Palm Oil), Caster
Sugar (White Cane Sugar), Vanilla Extract, EGGS, Self-Raising Flour (WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour,

Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Calcium
Phosphates), MILK, Icing Sugar, Maize Starch, Coloured Sugar Strands (Sugar, Vegetable Oils: Shea
Oil, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil; Potato Starch, Concentrates: Spirulina, Sweet Potato, Apple, Lemon

Juice, Radish, Carrot, Hibiscus; Colours: Paprika Extract, Lutein; Salt, Flavouring, Glazing Agent:
Beeswax), Butter (MILK), Funfetti Sprinkles (sugar, palm oil, corn starch, glucose syrup, dried glucose
syrup, SOY lecithin, salt, FD&C yellow #5, FD&C yellow #6, FD&C red #40, FD&C blue #1, gum arabic,

artificial flavour)
Made in a kitchen that handles allergens such as Eggs, Nuts & Gluten

BISCOFF TRAYBAKE: 
Baking Spread (Vegetable Oils 70% (Rapeseed, Palm¹, Sunflower in varying proportions), Water, Salt

(1.4%), Emulsifiers (Lecithin, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acid (Citric Acid), Colouring
(Carotene), Natural Flavouring, Vitamins (A,D)), Caster Sugar (White Cane Sugar), Vanilla Extract,
EGGS, Self-Raising Flour (WHEATFlour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin),

Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Calcium Phosphates), MILK, Icing Sugar, Maize Starch, Butter
(MILK), Lotus Biscoff Spread (Caramelised biscuits 58% (WHEAT flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm,

rapeseed), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate) SOYA flour, salt,
cinnamon), rapeseed oil, sugar, emulsifier (lecithins (SOYA)), acid (citric acid), Lotus Biscoff Biscuits

(WHEAT flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium
hydrogen carbonate) SOYA flour, salt, cinnamon)

Made in a kitchen that handles allergens such as Eggs, Nuts & Gluten
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Traybakes

OREO TRAYBAKE: 
Baking Spread (Vegetable Oils 70% (Rapeseed, Palm¹, Sunflower in varying proportions), Water, Salt

(1.4%), Emulsifiers (Lecithin, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acid (Citric Acid), Colouring
(Carotene), Natural Flavouring, Vitamins (A,D)), Caster Sugar (White Cane Sugar), Vanilla Extract,
EGGS, Self-Raising Flour (WHEATFlour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin),

Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Calcium Phosphates), MILK, Icing Sugar, Maize Starch, Butter
(MILK), Oreos (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, WHEAT Starch, Fat Reduced Cocoa

Powder 4.7%, glucose-fructose syrup, raising agents (ammonium carbonates), salt, emulsifier [SOYA
Lectithins], acidity regulator (sodium hydroxide), flavouring

Made in a kitchen that handles allergens such as Eggs, Nuts & Gluten

RED VELVET TRAYBAKE: 
Plain Flour (WHEATFlour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cocoa

Powder (Acidity Regulator (potassium carbonate)), Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Disodium
Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate)), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate,

Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)), Sodium Bicarbonate, Cane Sugar, Cane Molasses, Salt, Buttermilk
(Pasteurised Skimmed MILK (MILK), Lactose Cultures), Rapeseed Oil, Vanilla Extract, Water,

EGGS, Red Food Colouring (Vegetable glycerine E422, Mono propylene glycol E1520, Water, Food
Colour E124 ponceau 4R, E129 Allure red *may have an adverse affect on activity and attention in

children)
May contain soya | Made in a kitchen that handles allergens such as Eggs, Nuts & Gluten

SALTED CARAMEL TRAYBAKE: 
Baking Spread (Vegetable Oils 70% (Rapeseed, Palm¹, Sunflower in varying proportions), Water, Salt

(1.4%), Emulsifiers (Lecithin, Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Acid (Citric Acid), Colouring
(Carotene), Natural Flavouring, Vitamins (A,D)), Caster Sugar (White Cane Sugar), Vanilla Extract,
EGGS, Self-Raising Flour (WHEATFlour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin),

Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Calcium Phosphates), MILK, Icing Sugar, Maize Starch, Butter
(MILK),Salted Caramel Sauce (Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Condensed Skimmed MILK(32%)

[Skimmed MILK, Sugar, MILK Sugar], Butter (MILK), Double Cream (MILK) (12%), Salt, Sea Salt), Salted
Caramel Fudge (Sugar, Butter (MILK) (17%), Golden Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK,

Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Sea Salt, Salt, Flavouring
May contain soya | made in a kitchen that handles allergens such as Eggs, Nuts & Gluten
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